
CITY OF McKINNEY, TEXAS

Legislation Details

File #: 22-1217 Name: Combined Eldorado Pkwy - Change Order

Status:Type: Resolution Consent Item

In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:1/17/2023

Title: Consider/Discuss/Act on a Resolution Authorizing the City Manager to Execute a Change Order
between H-E-B, LP, EMJ Construction, LLC in its capacity as Managing Agent for H-E-B, LP and
McMahon Contracting, LP pursuant to the First Amended and Restated Chapter 380 Economic
Development Agreement, dated effective September 15, 2022, by and between City of McKinney,
Texas, McKinney Community Development Corporation and H-E-B, LP for the Combined Eldorado
Parkway Project

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

CITY OF McKINNEY, TEXAS Printed on 7/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

